MARCA
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

CATENA DI DISTRIBUZIONE DID SCR-0412 SV - Lunghezza: 108 maglie

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI 1° EQUIP.
CREFRIE 450 2009 - 2010 no
CRMFRIE 450 2009 - 2010 no
FC AT 450 2014 - 2016 no
EXC F 4T 250 2009 - 2013 no
SXF 4T 250 2009 - 2012 no
EXC R/EXC-F 450 2017 - 2019 no
SXF 4T 450 2015 - 2018 no
EXC 4T 500 2020 - 2022 no

RIF. OEM
14401MENA31
14401MENA31

77036013100
77036013100
77036013100
77036013100
77036013100
77036013100




